Banff - Stay & Ski Package

Tariffs Notes:

Cost per person in Canadian $s.
Rates include GST.
Stay 8 nights or longer receive a $100 F&B credit — One per room per stay.

Children below 6 are free.

DMC1

Youth and Child rates are based on sharing room with 2 adults and using existing bedding (2 beds).

Hotel — Banff Rocky Mountain Resort

Product Code - DM-YBASKI4NSKI3

Product — Stay 4 Nights & Ski 3 Days

Room Type — Two Bedroom Condo

Maximum Occupancy — 06

2022 Rates
2 PPL Sr. Ctzn 3 PPL 4 PPL 5 PPL 6 PPL Youth Child
in Condo in Condo | in Condo | in Condo | in Condo
From To + 65 13to17 | 6to 12
04-Jan-22 | 17-Feb-22 $1,109 $1,009 $929 $839 $789 $749 $349 $179
18-Feb-22 | 18-Apr-22 $1,209 $1,109 $999 $889 $829 $789 $349 $179

Blackout dates may apply, please check with us for details.

Hotel — Banff Rocky Mountain Resort

Product Code - DM-YBASKI5SNSKI4

Product — Stay 5 Nights & Ski 4 Days

Room Type — Two Bedroom Condo

Maximum Occupancy - 06

2022 Rates
2 PPL Sr. Ctzn 3 PPL 4 PPL 5 PPL 6 PPL Youth Child
in Condo in Condo | in Condo | in Condo | in Condo
From To + 65 13to17 | 6 to 12
04-Jan-22 17-Feb-22 $1,419 $1,289 $1,799 $1,539 $1,379 $1,279 $469 $239
18-Feb-22 | 18-Apr-22 $1,539 $1,409 $1,279 $1,149 $1,069 $1,019 $469 $239

Blackout dates may apply, please check with us for details.
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Banff - Stay & Ski Package

DMC1

Hotel — Banff Rocky Mountain Resort

Product Code - DM-YBASKI6NSKI4

Product — Stay 6 Nights & Ski 4 Days

Room Type — Two Bedroom Condo

Maximum Occupancy - 06

2022 Rates
2 PPL Sr. Ctzn 3 PPL 4 PPL 5 PPL 6 PPL Youth Child
in Condo in Condo | in Condo | in Condo | in Condo
From To + 65 13to17 | 6 to 12
04-Jan-22 | 17-Feb-22 $1,589 $1,459 $1,319 $1,189 $1,109 $1,049 $469 $239
18-Feb-22 | 18-Apr-22 $1,729 $1,599 $1,419 $1,259 $1,159 $1,099 $469 $239

Blackout dates may apply, please check with us for details.

Hotel — Banff Rocky Mountain Resort

Product Code - DM-YBASKI7NSKI5

Product — Stay 7 Nights & Ski 5 Days

Room Type — Two Bedroom Condo

Maximum Occupancy - 06

2022 Rates
2 PPL Sr. Ctzn 3 PPL 4 PPL 5 PPL 6 PPL Youth Child
in Condo in Condo | in Condo | in Condo | in Condo
From To + 65 13to17 | 6 to 12
04-Jan-22 | 17-Feb-22 $1,899 $1,739 $1,589 $1,429 $1,339 $1,279 $579 $299
18-Feb-22 | 18-Apr-22 $2,069 $1,899 $1,699 $1,519 $1,409 $1,329 $579 $299

Blackout dates may apply, please check with us for details.

Hotel — Banff Rocky Mountain Resort

Product Code - DM-YBASKI10NSKIS8

Product — Stay 10 Nights & Ski 8 Days

Room Type — Two Bedroom Condo

Maximum Occupancy — 06

2022 Rates
2 PPL Sr. Ctzn 3 PPL 4 PPL 5 PPL 6 PPL Youth Child
in Condo in Condo | in Condo | in Condo | in Condo
From To + 65 13to17 | 6 to 12
04-Jan-22 | 17-Feb-22 $2,839 $2,579 $2,389 $2,169 $2,039 $1,949 $929 $479
18-Feb-22 | 18-Apr-22 $3,079 $2,819 $2,549 $2,289 $2,129 $2,029 $929 $479
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Banff — Stay & Ski Package DMC?

Blackout dates may apply, please check with us for details.

Deposit & Cancellation Policy:

Deposit Policy - 100% Deposit required on confirmation of package.

Flexible Change & Cancellation Policy

* 04 days or more — 100% refundable less service fee of $2 per ticket.
* (3 days or less — 100% Non-refundable.
* No Show —-100% Non-refundable.

For more information on above Tariffs, please visit Important Notes.
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